ID Task Name Duration Start | May 2024 | June 2024 | July 2024 | August 2024 | September 2024 | October 20
2025300 5 101520025300 4| 9 141924290 a9 [1al19/2alo9l 3 8 13182328l 2 7 12/17l22lo7]2]7
' | City of Doral CCTV & Access Control Installation 111days  Wed 5/1/24 '
2 Award of Contract 1 day Wed 5/1/24 1]
3 Part-1 Phase 2 & 3 25 days Thu5/2/24 I 1
4 Design & Administrative 2 days Thu 5/2/24 [
5 Submit Submittals and Shop Drawings to the Customer for 1 day Mon 5/6/24 ¢II
approvals
6 Customer Approved Submittals & Shop Drawings 1 day Tue 5/7/24 I
7 Submit for permits 1 day Wed 5/8/24 [
8 Approved Permits by the AHJ's 0 days Wed 5/8/24
9 Pending Approvals from AHJ 10 days Wed 5/8/24 [ |
10 Order/ Receive Equipment 10 days Wed 5/8/24 I |
11 CCTV Installation 14 days Thu 5/9/24 I 1
12 Mobilization 1 day Thu 5/9/24 Ii
13 Survey Existing Head-End (IP Addr) 2 days Thu 5/9/24 -
14 Outdoor Pole Cameras (40) 8 days Mon 5/13/24 il_l
15 Cable Installation 5 days Mon 5/13/24 [
16 Camera Installation 3 days Mon 5/20/24 ¢I
17 Indoor & Outdoor cameras (2) 1 day Thu 5/23/24
18 Cable Installation 1 day Thu 5/23/24 I
19 Camera Installation 1 day Thu 5/23/24 [
20 Electrical Rough Inspection 1 day Thu 5/23/24 [
21 Programming 2 days Thu 5/23/24 B
22 Commissioning 2 days Mon 5/27/24 ¢I |
23 Access Control Installation 4 days Thu 5/23/24
24 Mobilization 1 day Thu 5/23/24 18
25 Install Head End 1 day Fri 5/24/24 #
26 Biometrics CR/Door (2) 2 days Mon 5/27/24 il'l
27 Cable Installation 1 day Mon 5/27/24 1
28 Device Installation 1 day Tue 5/28/24 [
29 Electrical Rough Inspection 1 day Tue 5/28/24
30 Testing / Approvals 5 days Wed 5/29/24
31 Final Contractor Testing 2 days Wed 5/29/24
32 Final Contractor Punch List 1 day Fri5/31/24
33 Testing with the AHJ 1 day Mon 6/3/24
34 Final Owner Sign Off 1 day Tue 6/4/24
35 Close Out 4 days Fri5/31/24
36 As Built Drawings 1 day Fri 5/31/24
37 O&M Manuals 1 day Tue 6/4/24
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38 Misc Close Out Submittals 1 day Wed 6/5/24 0§
39 Training 1 day Wed 6/5/24 1
40 Part-2 (A) Phase-4 (REC CENTER) 53 days Tue 5/7/24 I
41 Design & Administrative 5 days Tue 5/7/24 [ I
42 Submit Submittals and Shop Drawings to the Customer for 1 day Tue 5/14/24 #
approvals l
43 Customer Approved Submittals & Shop Drawings 3 days Wed 5/15/24 .-
44 Submit for permits 1 day Mon 5/20/24 ¢|
45 Approved Permits by the AHJ's 0 days Tue 5/21/24
46 Pending Approvals from AHJ 10 days Tue 5/21/24 I |
47 Order/ Receive Equipment 15 days Tue 5/21/24 I |
48 CCTV Installation 32 days Tue 6/4/24 I 1
49 Mobilization 1 day Tue 6/4/24 1]
50 Survey Existing Head-End (IP Addr) 3 days Tue 6/4/24 (B
51 Outdoor Pole Cameras (6) 2 days Fri6/7/24
52 Cable Installation 1 day Fri6/7/24 (I
53 Camera Installation 1 day Mon 6/10/24 ¢Il\
54 Indoor & Outdoor cameras (57) 25 days Tue 6/11/24 i 1
55 Cable Installation 15 days Tue 6/11/24 [
56 Camera Installation 10 days Tue 7/2/24 [ k
57 Inspections 2 days Tue 7/2/24 ]
58 Programming 5 days Tue 7/2/24 [ |
59 Commissioning 2 days Tue 7/16/24 il
60 Access Control Installation 26 days Tue 6/4/24 I 1
61 Mobilization 1 day Tue 6/4/24 1]
62 Install Head End 5 days Tue 6/4/24 [ I
63 Regular CR/Door (19) 8 days Tue 6/11/24 h
64 Cable Installation 5 days Tue 6/11/24 [ N
65 Device Installation 3 days Tue 6/18/24 i
66 Biometrics CR/Door (6) 6 days Fri6/21/24 b
67 Cable Installation 4 days Fri6/21/24 I I
68 Device Installation 2 days Thu 6/27/24 I'lv
69 DC/DS Door (22) 5 days Mon 7/1/24 1
70 Cable Installation 3 days Mon 7/1/24 (BN
71 Device Installation 2 days Thu 7/4/24 I¢F\
72 Inspections 2 days Mon 7/1/24 (B
73 Programming 3 days Tue 6/18/24 N
74 Commisioning 2 days Mon 7/8/24 (N2
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75 Testing / Approvals 7 days Wed 7/10/24
76 Final Contractor Testing 2 days Wed 7/10/24
77 Final Contractor Punch List 2 days Fri7/12/24
78 Testing with the AHJ 2 days Tue 7/16/24
79 Final Owner Sign Off 1 day Thu 7/18/24
80 Close Out 3 days Tue 7/16/24
81 As Built Drawings 1 day Tue 7/16/24
82 O0&M Manuals 1 day Wed 7/17/24
83 Misc Close Out Submittals 1 day Wed 7/17/24
84 Training 1 day Thu 7/18/24
85 Part-2 (B) Phase-4 (AQUATIC CENTER) 43 days Mon 8/5/24 I
86 CCTV Installation 14 days Mon 8/5/24 I 1
87 Mobilization 1 day Mon 8/5/24 (I3
88 Survey Existing Head-End (IP Addr) 2 days Tue 8/6/24 I‘I
89 Outdoor Pole Cameras (29) 5 days Thu 8/8/24
90 Cable Installation 3 days Thu 8/8/24 (IS
91 Camera Installation 2 days Tue 8/13/24 I¢I~
92 Indoor& Outdoor cameras (12) 5 days Thu 8/15/24 b
93 Cable Installation 3 days Thu 8/15/24 [
94 Camera Installation 2 days Tue 8/20/24 ]
95 Inspections 1 day Tue 8/20/24 I
96 Programming 2 days Tue 8/20/24 (]
97 Commissioning 1 day Thu 8/22/24 I
98 Access Control Installation 8 days Mon 9/16/24  —
99 Mobilization 1 day Mon 9/16/24 i
100 Install Head End 3 days Tue 9/17/24 I‘ |
101 Regular CR/Door (3) 2 days Mon 9/23/24 M
102 Cable Installation 1 day Mon 9/23/24 I
103 Device Installation 1 day Tue 9/24/24 I
104 Biometrics CR/Door (2) 2 days Tue 9/24/24
105 Cable Installation 1 day Tue 9/24/24 (18
106 Device Installation 1 day Wed 9/25/24 #
107 Testing / Approvals 5 days Thu 9/26/24 k
108 Final Contractor Testing 1 day Thu 9/26/24 I
109 Final Contractor Punch List 1 day Fri 9/27/24 #L
110 Testing with the AHJ 2 days Mon 9/30/24 (B}
1M Final Owner Sign Off 1 day Wed 10/2/24 0
112 Close Out 3 days Mon 9/30/24 i
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113 As Built Drawings 1 day Mon 9/30/24 )
114 O&M Manuals 1 day Tue 10/1/24 [
115 Misc Close Out Submittals 1 day Tue 10/1/24 18
116 Training 1 day Wed 10/2/24 N
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